Rev. 07-21-21 GC JF 7.0

Court of Common Pleas Juvenile Division Geauga County, Ohio

In Re	Case #
INSTRUCTIONS FOR SERVICE	ID#
	Judge Timothy J. Grendell
Please serve the following document: Upon the following:	·
Name:	
Address:	
[] Certified Mail/Return Receipt [] Sh	neriff/Constable by [] Personal or [] Residence
Name:Address:	
[] Certified Mail/Return Receipt [] Sheriff	
[] Other	•
Name:Address:	
[] Certified Mail/Return Receipt [] Sheriff	/Constable by [] Personal or [] Residence
Name: Address:	
[] Certified Mail/Return Receipt [] Sheriff. [] Other	•
Sign here: Print Name: Telephone:	
Att	forney Reg. No.